Pressure-PMD330
| Features |
| Applications |
Monitor differential pressure of cleanroom / Hospital / Air duct / Filter environment and monitor air flow
Silicon chips on differential pressure module of MEMS integration technology
Offset function / UI software
Low-pressure monitoring, high pressure resistance

Pressure-PMD330
| Ordering Guide |
－ －PMD
10：±50 / 100 pa
20：±300 / 500 pa
30：±1000 / 1600 / 2500 pa
40：±5000 / 7500 / 10000 pa
20
Range
330：Indoor
Installation
330 1
Output
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
N：Plastic cable gland
M：M12x1 metal connector(with 2 m cable)
M
Electrical connection
D：Display(LCD)
1：RS-485
Optional
D
■ISO 9001
Project
Pressure Differential pressure：0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa